E-mail - lokeparamahavidyalaya2010@gmail.com

Mob.- 704740367

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

ESTD.- 2010

VILL.- LOKEPARA & P.O.- KULIARA & DIST.- BIRBHUM & PIN- 731218

Principal / Secretary

Ref. No. LPM 85(1) 23



Date. 22.12, 2023

Notice Inviting Tender

Lokepara Mahavidyalaya invites sealed quotations form reputed Companies / supply agencies for Procurement of Furniture. The interested Company/supplier/Agency may submit their technical and financial bid documents in prescribed format in separate sealed cover. Details of Specification of Furniture are as follows:-

Sl No	Name of Item	Specifications
01	Office Chair	SS Chair with 18"X16" Raksin base sit 2.5'
02	Wooden Chair	Sonajuhari Leg 2.5"/2.5", Height 2.5' without arms
03	Student Bag space with Wooden Frame	Sonajuhari Leg 4"/4", Height 3'

All the rates applicable including delivery charges. All the Items will be received in the office of the Lokepara Mahavidyalaya.

The last date of submission of quotation is 03/01/2024 up to 3.00 pm from the date of publication to the Principal, Lokepara Mahavidyalaya, Kulirara, Birbhum, Pin -731218.

The interested persons are requested to visit website (www.lokeparamahavidyalaya.in) and college notice board for detail specification.

Dr. Mrinal Kanti Das

Principal
Lokepara Mahavidyalaya
PO-Kuliara, Dist.-Birbhum